
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Tateoka Well Abandonment, # 3997

Engineer: JVWCD staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: n/a

Final Engineering Contract Amount: n/a

Contractor: Mike Zimmerman Well Service Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $15,375

Total Change Order amount: $0

Current construction contract amount: $15,375

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 9/9/15
Final Completion: 2/26/16

$0 Total Change Order Amount:

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Abandon a 16" well located at 10195 South 3200 West per requirements of the Utah Division of 
Water Rights. This well was acquired from Kennecott Utah Copper and is not needed by JVWCD.

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Well: Pre‐construction

Site: Pre‐construction

Site: Post‐construction

Final Completion Report ‐ 2


